
Sheila Arruda-Russell
Sr. Mortgage Loan Services Officer
Eureka Harrison
(707) 445-8801 ext. 1363

NMLS #810724

srussell@coastccu.org

rkerker@coastccu.org

Ryan Kerker
Mortgage Loan Services Officer
Arcata Uniontown & Giuntoli
(707) 445-8801 ext. 1445

NMLS #1026900

Omar Mejia
Mortgage Loan Services Officer
Eureka Harrison
(707) 445-8801 ext. 1377

Yo hablo Español

NMLS #2216922

omejia@coastccu.org

treed@coastccu.org

Tammy Reed
Sr. Mortgage Loan Services Officer
Eureka Downtown
(707) 445-8801 ext. 1663

NMLS #1451157

Lisa Hall
Manager, Mortgage Loan Originations
Fortuna
(707) 445-8801 ext. 1354
lhall@coastccu.org

NMLS #191386

Sam Sinn
Mortgage Loan Services Officer
McKinleyville & Crescent City
(707) 445-8801 ext. 1376
ssinn@coastccu.org

NMLS #2620831

COAST CENTRAL CREDIT UNION
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